
 Monday, November 30 Tuesday, December 1 Wednesday, December 2 Thursday, December 3 Friday, December 4 Saturday, December 5 Sunday, December 6

Exam Hours 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST

1L Exams Contracts Torts

Upper Division Self-Schedule Self-Schedule Self-Schedule Self-Schedule Self-Schedule Self-Schedule Self-Schedule 

 Monday, December 7 Tuesday, December 8 Wednesday, December 9 Thursday, December 10 Friday, December 11

Exam Hours 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST 9:00AM-9:00PM PST

1L Exams Criminal Law Civil Procedure

Upper Division Self-Schedule Self-Schedule Self-Schedule Self-Schedule Self-Schedule 

**information subject to 
change/update**

Fall 2020 Final Exam Schedule

All upper division exams will be made available at 9:00AM on Monday, November 30.  Students are to self-schedule their exams within 
the exam period during the daily administration hours.  All exam file uploads are due by 9:00PM on Friday, December 11. 


